adani

Ports and
Logistics Circular No: APKL/Marine/11/2022
Date: 07" March’ 2022
To,
Shipping Agents,
AKPL,

Subject: Amendment in Tariff Structure of Krishnapatnam Port.

Dear Sirs,

Krishnapatnam Port has always been a trusted partner to all stakeholders and we value the deep-rooted
partnership with all valued clients. The Port on reviewing and revisiting the tariff structure has planned to
revise the tariff structure.

The revised charges shall be applicable for all the vessels arriving at Krishnapatnam Port on or after 0001 hrs
on 15t April 2022,

Proposed Tarif for the FY 2022-23
Marine Services uom Exlst.mg Revised Tariff
Tariff
PORT DUES
Coastal & Foreign Going Container
Vessels, Pure Car Carriers (PCC), Pure
Car/Truck Carriers (PCTC), Project Cargo Bk ot $0.022180 0026620
Vessels
Coastal All other vessels (BU”(, L|C|U|C|, Per GRT $0‘043344 $0052010
Break bulk, etc)
Foreign Going All other vessels (Bulk, $0.054180 $0.065020
Liquid, Break bulk, etc) Per GRT
PILOTAGE CHARGES Per GRT
Container Vessels, Pure Car Carriers Up to 3,000 $0.615920 $0.662110
(PQC), Pure Car/Truck Carriers (PCTC), 3,001 - 10,000 $0.486920 $0.523440
Project Cargo Vessels - Coastal & 10.001 - 15.000 $0.530920 $0.570740
Foreian-Goi : , .
oreign-Going 15,001 - 30,000 | $0.581920 $0.625560
30,001 to 60,000 | $0.742920 $0.798640
60,001 and above | $0.828920 $0.891090
All other Vessels (Bulk, Liquid, Break Bulk Up to 8,000 $0.766656 $0.824160
etc) - Coastal 8,001-20,000 | $1.036656 $1.114410
20,001 - 40,000 $1.086656 $1.168160
40,001 - 70,000 $1.136656 $1.221910
70,001 & Above $1.196656 $1.286410
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PILOTAGE CHARGES Per GRT

All other Vessels (Bulk, Liquid, Break Bulk Up to 8,000 $0.965820 $1.038260

etc) - Foreign-Going
8,001 - 20,000 $1.135820 $1.221010
20,001 - 40,000 $1.215820 $1.307010
40,001 - 70,000 $1.235820 $1.328510
70,001 & Above $1.295820 $1.393010

PORT ENVIRONMENT PROTECTION

SAFETY CHARGES

For all type bulk, breakbulk and liquid and Per MT $0.006667 $0.008340

project cargo vessels as per IGM / EGM

quantity.

For Container vessels, total Teus handled Per TEU $0.097338 $0.121670

at AKPL as per TDR report. It will be

charged to the container liner by the

container terminal,

For RORO vessels Per Vehicle $0.006667 $0.008340

For Adani Krishnapatnam Port Ltd.

\\R “‘”\k \/

Capt. N. P. Padhi
Head - Marine Services

CC : CEO desk
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